

RCC		NOTE: When ordering spare parts. Please state the part name and part number.											2019/6/17	
Item	Part No	Description	Note	Q'ty	Item	Part No	Description	Note	Q'ty	Item	Part No	Description	Note	Q'ty
001	XM10575	CAP	NO MARK	1	037	XM10624	RIGHT COIL GUIDE	I-19 series	1	526	XM10209	HEX.SOC.HD.LESS.		1
002	XM10576	PISTON		1	037	XM10625	RIGHT COIL GUIDE	I-22-GR(2.3mm)	1	527	XM10210	HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT		1
003	XM10577	PISTON ROD		1	037	XM10626	RIGHT COIL GUIDE	JK555 series	1	528	XM10675	SPRING PIN		2
004	XM10149	BLOCK		1	037	XM10627	RIGHT COIL GUIDE	SWC series	1	529	XM10202	SPRING PIN		4
005	XM10150	SPRING		1	037	XM10628	RIGHT COIL GUIDE	S-12 series	1	530	XM10249	HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT		6
006	XM10151	COLLAR		1	038	XM10629	LEFT COIL GUIDE	I-19 series	1	531	XM10047	LOCK NUT		6
007	XM10581	BODY UNIT	短柄	1	038	XM10630	LEFT COIL GUIDE	I-22-GR(2.3mm)	1	532	XM10213	HEX.SOC.FLAT COUNTER	M5 x 0.8-12	2
008	XM10130	AIR PLUG	日式規格	1	038	XM10631	LEFT COIL GUIDE	JK555 series	1	532	XM10680	HEX.SOC.FLAT COUNTER	M5 x 0.8-14 S series	2
008	XM10131	AIR PLUG	美式規格	1	038	XM10632	LEFT COIL GUIDE	SWC series	1	533	XM10214	PIN	ψ3.98-13	4
008	XM10132	AIR PLUG	歐式規格	1	038	XM10633	LEFT COIL GUIDE	S-12 series	1	534	XM10215	PIN	ψ6.05-8	2
009	XM10153	BLOCK		1	039	XM10634	MAGAZINE		1	537	XM10216	SPRING PIN	ψ6-18	2
010	XM10154	SPRING		1	039	XM10635	MAGAZINE	I-GR series	1	538	XM10684	SPRING PIN	ψ4-22	3
011	XM10155	TRIGGER		1	040	XM10636	SHAFT		1	540	XM10122	HEX.SOC.FLAT COUNTER	M5 x 0.8-20	1
012	XM10156	SPRING		1	041	XM10637	WASHER	T = 1.35mm,IJR series	1	541	XM10686	HEX.SOC.FLAT COUNTER	M5 x 0.8-8	4
013	XM10157	ROD		1	041	XM10638	WASHER	T = 1.05mm,JK555,IJR series	1	542	XM10687	ROUND HD.SCREW	M3 x 0.5-6	4
014	XM10158	TRIGGER'S CONTROL		1	041	XM10639	WASHER	T = 1.0mm,SWC series	1	542	XM10688	HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT	M3 x 0.5-6 (S-12 series)	6
015	XM10159	SPRING		1	042	XM10640	SHAFT		1	543	XM10225	E-RING		2
016	XM10160	VALVE		1	043	XM10641	LEVER		1	544	XM10690	SPRING PIN		1
017	XM10161	TUBE		1	044	XM10642	COVER		1	545	XM10061	C-RING		1
018	XM10162	ADJUSTING ROD		1	045	XM10643	PLATE		2	546	XM10225	E-RING		1
019	XM10163	ADJUSTING PLATE		1	047	XM10644	WASHER		1	548	XM10228	PLASTIC PIN		1
020	XM10596	FRONT PLATE	19	1	048	XM10189	SILENCER		1	549	XM10694	WAVE WASHER		1
021	XM10165	RIGHT TEETH	I series , JK555 series	1	050	XM10646	WASHER		1	551	XM10231	HEX.SOC.FLAT COUNTER	M4 x 0.7-10	3
022	XM10166	LEFT TEETH	I series , JK555 series	1	051	XM10185	WASHER		1					
021	XM10599	RIGHT TEETH	I-22-GR	1	052	XM10186	COVER		1					
022	XM10600	LEFT TEETH	I-22-GR	1	053	XM10649	SHAFT		1					
021	XM10601	RIGHT TEETH	SWC series	1	501	XM10188	HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT		4					
022	XM10601	LEFT TEETH	SWC series	1	503	XM10651	O-RING		1					
021	XM10603	TEETH	S-12 series	1	504	XM10190	HEX.NUT		1					
022	XM10603	TEETH	S-12 series	1	505	XM10191	WASHER		1					
023	XM10167	TEETH SEAT		2	506	XM10059	O-RING		1					
024	XM10168	PLATE		2	507	XM10655	O-RING		1					
025	XM10607	DRIVER	SWC series	1	508	XM10194	WASHER		1					
025	XM10608	DRIVER	I-RRseries , JK555 series	1	510	XM10114	HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT		1					
025	XM10609	DRIVER	I-GR series	1	511	XM10196	SPRING PIN		1					
027	XM10610	DRIVER GUIDE UNIT	I-RR(1.9mm) , JK555 series	1	512	XM10659	O-RING		1					
027	XM10611	DRIVER GUIDE UNIT	I-GR(2.3mm) series	1	513	XM10660	TRIGGER SCREW		2					
027	XM10612	DRIVER GUIDE UNIT	SWC series	1	514	XM10198	SPRING WASHER		2					
029	XM10613	ANVIL	SWC series	1	515	XM10199	SPRING PIN		1					
029	XM10614	ANVIL	I-22GR,I , JK555 series	1	516	XM10200	OUTSIDE TEETH WASHER		1					
030	XM10615	PUSHER	I-RR series , JK555 series	1	517	XM10201	HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT		1					
030	XM10616	PUSHER	SWC series	1	518	XM10202	SPRING PIN		1					
030	XM10617	PUSHER	I-GR series	1	519	XM10203	O-RING		1					
031	XM10618	SPRING		2	520	XM10059	O-RING		2					
032	XM10619	ANVIL CAP		1	521	XM10204	O-RING		1					
033	XM10620	SPRING		1	522	XM10205	O-RING		1					
034	XM10621	PLATE		1	523	XM10206	O-RING		1					
035	XM10622	TOP GUIDE		1	524	XM10207	O-RING		1					
036	XM10623	LEAF SPRING		1	525	XM10672	ROD		2					

